
 
Group Weekly 

Sessions 
Venues 

Mellow Mums  
*Professional referral only 

12  
10:00  14:00  
Wednesday 11th September 2024  
Wednesday 18th December 2024 

Incredible Years Pre School 14 Oldmixon Family Centre 
09:30- 12:00 
Tuesday 10th September 2024  
Tuesday 17th December 2024 

Incredible Years Autism & 
Language Delay 

14  
09:30- 12:00 
Tuesday 12th September 2024  
Tuesday 19th December 2024 

Incredible Years School Age 14  
18:00  20:00 
Wednesday 11th September 2024  
Wednesday 18th December 2024 

Non-Violent Resistance 
*Professional referral only 

12 Online - Evening 
September 2024 

Parents Plus: Adolescent 
Programme 

8 Online - Evening 
September 2024 

Parents Plus: Adolescent 
Programme & Working Things Out 

8 Oldmixon Family Centre  
18:00  20:00 
Thursday 19th September 2024  
Thursday 14th November 2024 

Parenting When Separated 1 6 Online - Day 
Sept / Oct 

Parenting When Separated 2 6 Online - Evening 
Sept / Oct 

Parents Plus: SEND 7 Clevedon Children's Centre  
10:00  12:00 

Tuesday 3rd October 2024  
Tuesday 21st November 2024 

Domestic Abuse Recovery 
Together 

10 Ashcombe Children Centre 
17:00  19:00 
Wednesday 18th September 2024 
Wednesday 27th November 2024 

 
For more information on the advanced parenting groups and how to make a referral, please visit: 
https://nsod.n-
somerset.gov.uk/kb5/northsomerset/directory/service.page?id=7Qyo_W7_8yU&familychannel=0 

 
Or scan me! 
 
 
 
 
 

Parenting Team Email Address: parenting.groups@n-somerset.gov.uk 

 


